
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Nr.
142
139
145
104
101

Nome
Felipe Ari
Sergio Luis Serafim
Rafael Hazenfratz
Cassiano Nabuco
Alexandre Farkas Parra Primeiro

Classe
Dourado
Dourado
Dourado
Dourado
Dourado

Melhor Tm
1:45.238
1:47.990
1:50.602
1:53.239
1:59.220

Dif
-

+2.752
+5.364
+8.001

+13.982

2o. melhor
1:45.710
1:48.711
2:00.363
1:59.220
1:59.748

Voltas
6
7
3
5
7

Modelo Cometários

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
 Sabado

1a DOURADO

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2.700 Km

08/14/21 08:00

Track Day Kings
Capuava 14-15/08
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